AP34 ACCESS POINT DATASHEET
Juniper AI-Driven Network
The Juniper AP34 integrates Mist AI for AX capabilities and omnidirectional Bluetooth
antenna to automate network operation and boost Wi-Fi performance for devices on your
network in the 6 GHz (Wi-Fi 6E) band. Juniper’s AI solutions for 6E helps support
optimized operator and user experiences with secure client-to-cloud automation, insight,
and AI-driven actions.
The Juniper AI-Driven Enterprise makes Wi-Fi predictable, reliable, and measurable,

Module (TPM)
Includes a TPM for infrastructure security
Ordering Information
US/FCC Domain AP34-US (Internal Antenna)
Rest of the World AP34-WW (Internal Antenna)
I/O and Indicators
IoT Sensors Temperature
USB USB 2.0 support interface, 900 mA output
Eth0 100/1000/2500/5000Base-T (802.3bz); RJ45; PoE PD
Reset Reset to the factory default settings
Indicators One multicolor status LED
Traffic Forwarding Options Eth0, Juniper Mist Edge
Mounting Brackets
APBR-U* Universal bracket
APBR-ADP-M16 16mm threaded rod (M16-2)
APBR-ADP-T58 3⁄8” Threaded Rod
APBR-ADP-CR9 9⁄16” T-Rail, Channel Rail
APBR-ADP-RT15 15⁄16” T-Rail
APBR-ADP-WS15 1-1/2” T-Rail
APBR-ADP-T12 1/2” threaded rod
*The AP package includes one Universal Bracket. APBR-U is available separately as an accessory.
About Juniper Networks
At Juniper Networks, we are dedicated to dramatically simplifying
network operations and driving superior experiences for end users.